
Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Chrome or matt varnished metal frame. 
Acrylic diffuser. Power cable coated with 
fabric. The lamp fits replaceable LED 
bulbs.

COLONNA PT4 BIANCO

Class II

177199

7,740 Kg

20

0,0651 m³

ø 26 cm

max 4 x 15W GX53

123936 LED GX53 9,5W 3000K

ø 35 cm

18
1 

cm

FLOOR LAMP

COLONNA

Suggestion


