IDERL LUX I COLONNA

FLOOR LAMP

Chrome or matt varnished metal frame. Acrylic diffuser. Power cable coated with fabric. The lamp fits replaceable LED bulbs.



Suggestion



Code	177199
Item name	COLONNA PT4 BIANCO
Insulation class	Class II
IP	20
Power	max 4 x 15W GX53
Bulb/LED included	123936 LED GX53 9,5W 3000K
Net Weight	7,740 Kg
Volume	0,0651 m³
Base / Hole	ø 26 cm



6